
	
PREFERRED	VENDORS	

	
	

CATERING	
	

Carrie	Dove	Catering	
Adam	Dove	
415.460.9995	

adam@carriedovecatering.com	
	

Culinary	Eye	Catering	&	Events	
John	Silva	

415.824.1225	
john@culinaryeye.com	

	
Fork	&	Spoon	Catering	

Jennifer	Speigel	
415.552.7130	x	100	

jennifer@forkandspoonproductions.com	
	

Foxtail	Catering	&	Events/	415	Catering	
Patrick	Hamilton	

415.282.2600	x	6079	
patrick@foxtailcatering.com	

	
Global	Gourmet	Catering	

Raquel	Esparz	
415.701.0001	

raquel@ggcatering.com	
	

LRE	Catering	
Christina	Milne	
415.522.1417	

christina@lrecatering.com	
	

McCalls	Catering	
Lee	Gregory	
415.552.8550	

lgregory@mccallssf.com	
	

Rebecca	Jean	Catering	
Rebecca	Jean	
415.295.4480	

events@rebeccajeancatering.com	
	

Small	Potatoes	Catering	
Michael	Jennings	
415.896.1296	

mjennings@tinyspuds.com	
	

Taste	Catering	&	Events	
Margaret	Tesky	
415.550.6464	

mags@tastecatering.com	
	

	
Work	of	Art	Catering	
Jacqueline	Burns	
415.552.1000	

	jb@woacatering.com	
	

DÉCOR	&	RENTALS	
	

Blueprint	Studios	
Allison	Staley	
415.609.5876	

allison@blueprintstudios.com	
	

Classic	Event	Rentals	
Kelly	Fink	

650.652.0300	
kfink@classicpartyrentals.com	

	
	

ENTERTAINMENT/MUSIC	
	

Another	Planet	Entertainment		
Danielle	Madiera	
510.548.3010	

danielle@anotherplanetent.com	
	

Entire	Productions	
Natasha	Miller	
415.291.9191	

natasha@entireproductions.com	
	

Gatsby	Entertainment	
Jason	Mitchell	
415.497.3989	

jason@gatsbyentgroup.com	
	

Jay	Siegan	Presents	
Sarah	Aldinger	
415.447.4730	

	sarah@jspsf.com	
	
	

EVENT	PLANNERS	
	

Another	Planet	Entertainment		
Danielle	Madiera	
510.548.3010	

danielle@anotherplanetent.com	
	

Olive	Events	
Allison	Fox	

415.498.0891	
afox@olive-events.com	

	
ROAR	Events	
Caryl	Lyons	
925.456.3626	

caryl@roarevents.com.	
	

PHOTOGRAPHERS	
	

Orange	Photography	
Kevin	Lewis	

888.892.9574	x	702	
kevin@orangephotopraphy.com	

	
Colson	Griffith	Photography	

Colson	Griffith	
415.314.6096	

colson@colsongriffith.com	
	

Daniel	Kokin	Photography	
Daniel	Kolkin	
415.894.9569	

dkokin@gmail.com	
	

	

PHOTO	BOOTHS	
	

Photo-matica	
Matt	Dewalt	
415.375.1528	

matt@photo-matica.com	
	

SnapFiesta	
Gene	Kosoy	
415.595.2752	

gene@snapfiesta.com	
	
	

FLOWERS	
	

Dahlias	&	Dragonflies	
Samantha	Monge	
415.233.3739	

dahliasanddragonflies@gmail.com	
	

Green	Bouquet	Floral	Design	
Jennifer	Brandt	
415.305.1057	

jennifer.c.brant@gmail.com	
	

Natalini	Flowers	
Crispy	

415-503-1690	
info@nataliniflowers.com	


